

Kansas Startup Launches New Product for Beer Lovers on Kickstarter

The DraftPak was created in a Lawrence, Kansas garage and improves the way keg beer is tapped and served. A Kickstarter campaign is active until Dec. 16.

LAWRENCE, KANSAS, UNITED STATES, December 10, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A garage inventor and hopeful business owner in Kansas thinks he's cracked the code of making cold beer even better. "I think this is going to make a lot of people happy," says Colin Elwell, creator of the DraftPak.

The DraftPak brings something new to beer lovers everywhere, a single device that eliminates the hassle of setting up a keg so you can quickly and easily pour a cold glass of beer. Gone are the days of putting a keg in a trashcan and pumping it by hand. "That's the problem we set out to solve," says Colin.

At first glance, the DraftPak wouldn't look out of place in your office break room, but it won't be water coming out the faucet. The DraftPak is a compact cooler that taps directly onto any standard beer keg and flash cools the beer as it is being poured, all while appearing to be an unassuming water cooler.

In his home town of Lawrence, Kansas, Colin has seen many cold beers served from the DraftPak. "I've been hitting the pavement and putting the DraftPak into people's hands to try it out; the feedback has been great and I think we're ready to bring to a larger market."

The DraftPak was recently launched on Kickstarter and is looking for people to back the project now through December 16, 2016. The Kickstarter campaign has a goal of \$30,000 and backers have an opportunity to receive one of the first DraftPaks to be delivered early next year.

"A successful campaign is really a way for us to be able to scale up our local production," says Colin. "I'm a man on a mission, and at the end of the day, all I want is a chance to show people what I've been working so hard to create."

#####

The Kickstarter campaign can be found at https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/456538291/draftpak-cold-beer-made-easy.

Learn more about DraftPak at www.draftpak.com.

Nicole Van Velzen DraftPak 785-424-4063 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the

company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.